
Schloss Dyck,
Germany
27 Aug 2016, Most Classic Head
Mares

Egyptian Event Europe (S)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ZINAT AL

DONIYA
Colour: Grey
Owner: HANAYA
ARABIANS

20 A B C D

1st 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: MALIKAH
BELLE HGCA
Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. RALF
HECKENBÜCKER

16 A B C D

1st

2nd 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A  Claudia Darius, DE
B  Nashaat Hegazy, EG
C  Talal Al Mehri, KW
D  Marianne Tengstedt, DK
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